Project
Date Type
LEDScape Lighting | www.ledscape.com Phone | 833-546-4533 Email | sales@ledscape.com Page | 1
ORDERING CHART
360 LARGE- COLOR CHASING IP65
The Flex Strip 360 LED from LEDScape is a high quality, flexible LED strip with a unique co-extrusion
technology. The combination of high quality and exceptional flexibility, allows for an endless range
of indoor and outdoor applications.

384 289-384W
CU Custom Input
Ordering Example: PS-24-O-D3-60-U
Note: If using outdoor, verify contractor use appropriate water and
moisture tight enclosure. All exposed wires must be sealed to not
allow moisture in.
POWER AND CONNECTION DIAGRAM
24 V DC
+-
+-
DISCLAIMER: The information on these pages are as accurate as possible, however LEDScape or any reseller of LEDScape cannot be held liable for any damages resulting from errors or outdated information.
LEDScape reserves the right to modify the information without informing the customers. Check for the latest version on the Internet, the most up to date information will be published on www.ledscape.com.
Qualified and Licensed Electrical Contractor must install the product. This product should not be used in applications, devices or systems where incorrect operation of the product may result in personal injury
(includes emergency lighting) without written permission from LEDScape. If nevertheless used in such applications, devices or systems LEDScape cannot be held liable for any resulting injury.
POWER SUPPLY = Product Wattage X Length
NOTE: View additional options here.
OPTIONS:
24 Nominal supply voltage of LEDScape in Volt
Recommended MAC output of power supply 80%
To calculate MAX run distance from Power Supply to LED
reference power drop chart : Here.
ORDERING CHART
• DEGREE OF PROTECTION (IP): IP68
• DIMMABLE: NONE
• CLASS: 2
• LOAD REQUIREMENT: N/A (60-96W)
50% (120W - Up)
PS Power Supply 12 12V O Outdoor/Indoor ND
Non Dimming &
5 in 1 Dimming
U 120/277V
Project
Date Type
LEDScape Lighting	 | www.ledscape.com Phone | 833-546-4533 Email | : sales@ledscape.com Page | 5
ORDERING CHART
POWER AND CONNECTION DIAGRAM
+
B
G
R
D
D
(+)
(- )
GND
LED Master
Controller
(+)
(- )
D
D
GND
If using outdoor, verify contractor use appropriate water and moisture tight
enclosure if required. All exposed wires must be sealed to not allow moisture in.
Outdoor Connection requires water-proof connectors. Advised to use
LEDScape Extensions and TEE(s) for outdoor. If connection is not
waterproofed sufficiently, product can become damaged and warranty is void.
!
ORDERING CHART
SPI to DMX512 DRIVER
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTSPRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
The LEDScape interior SPI Decoder gives you infinite color control for low-voltage LED
applications by converting the SPI Signal to DMX512 interface. Ranging from single color for
accent and cove lighting all the way up to RGBW full color chasing solutions. The Indoor
Decoder by is suitable in application up to IP20 environments. The DMX512 signal will work with
and compatible DMX controllers or devices. This Decoder is not a stand-alone solution and
must be used with a power supply and separate decoder.
• 9.6" Length x 2.5" Width x 1.26" Height
• Built-in DMX512 output
• 12-24 VAC wide input voltage
• To control single color, dual color, RGB/RGBW LED lighting
• Class II fully isolated plastic case
• IP20 rating, suitable for indoor LED lighting applications
• Working Temperature: -4 to 122 Fahrenheit
Series Output Voltage Environment Dimming
Ordering Example:Ordering Example:  SPI-12/24-I-DMX
POWER AND CONNECTION DIAGRAM
SPI Decoder+
B
G
R
D
D
(+)
(- )
GND
LED Master
Controller
(+)
(- )
D
D
GND
PowerPower
Supply Supply
12
-
12
-2
4V24
V
12
0
/ 2
77
12
0
/ 2
77
L L NN
If using outdoor, verify contractor use appropriate water and moisture tight
enclosure if required. All exposed wires must be sealed to not allow moisture in.
Outdoor Connection requires water-proof connectors. Advised to use
LEDScape Extensions and TEE(s) for outdoor. If connection is not
waterproofed sufficiently, product can become damaged and warranty is void.
!
SPI SPI Protocol 12/24 12-24V I Indoor DMX DMX512
Project
Date Type
LEDScape Lighting | www.ledscape.com Phone | 833-546-4533 Email | sales@ledscape.com Page | 6
LEDSCAPE DMX CONTROLLERS
LEDScape Wall Color Controller allows for smooth color control and dimming all in one. The Wall
Mounted Version fits in a standard switch box. It operates with all DMX 512 Drivers and decoders.
You can set up to 3 Zones per controller and does not have any preset settings. 12-36V
compatible.
ADVANCED COLOR CONTROLLER
LEDScape Wall Color Controller by Nicolaudie is aimed at architectural lighting installations
requiring an advanced level of programming (color changing effects, specific colors etc). The
controller provides a clean and user-friendly panel. Featuring an on/off button, 6 scene buttons and
a color wheel, the controller is ideal for hotels, homes and public environments.
With 1024 DMX channels, Wi-Fi for remote network control and scene calendar triggers USB
programmable from a PC or Mac, up to 10 zone, 36 scenes can be stored within the controller and
directly recalled via 6 touch sensitive buttons.
ORDERING CHART
ORDERING CHART
Series Type Environment Control
DXC DMX Controller DMX DMX 512 I Indoor W Wall Mounted
Series COLOR Environment
DXC-Pro Professional DMX Controller RGBW RGB I Indoor